
Appendix 1 

Hereford & Worcester Fire Authority 2024/25 Meeting Dates 

 

Meeting Date Time Location  

Audit & Standards Wed 17 Jan 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Special Policy & 

Resources (if 

required) 

Tues 30 Jan 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Tues 13 Feb 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Policy & Resources Wed 6 Mar 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Audit & Standards Wed 17 April 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Policy & Resources Wed 8 May 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Wed 26 June 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Audit & Standards Tues 30 July 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Policy & Resources Wed 11 Sept 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Audit & Standards Wed 25 Sept 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Wed 16 Oct 2024 14.00 
Herefordshire Council 

Offices 

Policy & Resources Wed 20 Nov 2024 14.00 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Wed 11 Dec 2024 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Audit & Standards Wed 15 Jan 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 



Special Policy & 

Resources (if 

required) 

Wed 29 Jan 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Wed 19 Feb 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Policy & Resources Wed 5 Mar 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Audit & Standards Wed 16 April 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

Policy & Resources Wed 11 June 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

FRA Wed 25 June 2025 10.30 
Wyre Forest Council 

Chamber 

 


